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Grissini Breadsticks
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Grissini breadsticks are a perfectly crunchy, classic appetiser from Piemonte, Italy. All Natural 100%. Pure, no
preservatives, no artificial colours, no artificial sweeteners, no hydrogenated oils, no artificial flavours, no
artificial additives or flavours.
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SKU

Description

Directions for use
Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

About Supplier

Country of Origin

58617

Grissini breadsticks are a perfectly crunchy, classic
appetiser from Piemonte, Italy. All Natural 100%. Pure,
no preservatives, no artificial colours, no artificial
sweeteners, no hydrogenated oils, no artificial flavours,
no artificial additives or flavours.

Ready to eat.
396.0000
1674.0000
6.8000
2.4000
3.3000

WHEAT Flour, Palm Oil, Yeast, Salt, Malt (BARLEY Malt
Extract, Malted WHEAT Flour).

AB World

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
12.8000

2.0000

125g

12

Store in a cool, dry place.

AB World Foods is part of Associated British Foods, a
major international manufacturer of branded grocery
products that includes many market-leading household
names.

Italy
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