



Grissini Breadsticks

Product Images



Description

Grissini breadsticks are a perfectly crunchy, classic appetiser from Piemonte, Italy. All Natural 100%. Pure, no preservatives, no artificial colours, no artificial sweeteners, no hydrogenated oils, no artificial flavours, no artificial additives or flavours.

Additional Information

SKU	58617
Description	Grissini breadsticks are a perfectly crunchy, classic appetiser from Piemonte, Italy. All Natural 100%. Pure, no preservatives, no artificial colours, no artificial sweeteners, no hydrogenated oils, no artificial flavours, no artificial additives or flavours.
Directions for use	Ready to eat.
Energy (Kcal)	396.0000
Energy (KJ)	1674.0000
Fat	6.8000
of which saturates	2.4000
Fibre	3.3000
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour, Palm Oil, Yeast, Salt, Malt (BARLEY Malt Extract, Malted WHEAT Flour).
Brands	AB World
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
Protein	12.8000
Salt	2.0000
Size	125g
Pack Size	12
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
About Supplier	AB World Foods is part of Associated British Foods, a major international manufacturer of branded grocery products that includes many market-leading household names.
Country of Origin	Italy

